1. Name of Listed Entity:Mtar Technologies Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: MTARTECH
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2024
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible |No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?|No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or  [Yes Promoter and Promoter Group
otherwise encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? |No
3 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number of Sub-
ory of of fully paid Partly shares nos. g as a % of Rights held in each Shares asa% of of equity categoriza
n shareholde share up equity paid- underlyin share total no. of class of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares tion of
r h up g S shares g conversion in pledged held shares
(D) olders _ shares or
(D] shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in Shareholding
held shares Receipts (vin) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a Xin encumbered | dematerializ | No
(Iv) held (D] (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of X1y ed form of
V) (D] (vimy (including diluted share shares
As a % of No \%ting IT(;;: Warrants) capital) N.O @OS a ’.\‘0 @DSO? Le) under
(A+B+C2) Rights a ) (a) of (a) total
% of tota Shar
Cla Cla To (A+B (XD=(VIN+(X) | es
Ss ss t + C) As a % of Sha held




al

(A+B+C2)

res
hel

d
(b)

(b)

Sub-
Cate

gory
I

ISub-
Cate
gory
(Wl

Sub-
Cate
gory
1

A Promoter &[13 0666098 066609(31.42 06660 (966 31.42 31.42 0 1952(9.86 9666098
Promoter 8 098 609 666
Group 8
B Public 30446 2109349 210934(68.58 21090 [210[68.58 68.58 0 21093493
7 3 93 3493 034
93
C Non 0 0 0 0O 0 0 [ 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl  (Shares 0 0 0 0O 0 0 P 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2  [Shares held 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0 P 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 30448 [3075959 307595(100 30750 (307100 100 0 95213.1 30759591
0 1 01 9591 595 666

01




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the (1 shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0} (D] up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full X1y otherwise in
equity held Receipts Vi = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X111) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. As a | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( @ % of @ % of
(AJESITI)CZ) \;I'(f["[alg (X) 5 aS(:,[l ; tsohtal trc:tal
Class Class Tot ‘otin ercentage ar share
X Y al rights ofsdr:;'teed h?;d s ?t;s)ld
capital) (b)
(Xn =
(VIN+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 12 965350 0 965359 31.38 9653500 065 [31.38 |0 31.38 0 0 052 9.87 (9653598
ndu undivided 08 3 08 359 666
Family 3
K AAU (1 185600 0 185608 [6.03 1856000 1856.03 [0 6.03 0 0 0 0 1856087
VAMSHIDH PK51 87 7 87 608
AR REDDY |12F 7
USHA ABJP |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
REDDY C652
CHIGARAP 33C
ALLI
D ANITHA |ABPP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
REDDY D740
E
A ABQ |1 116180 0 116188 [3.78 1161800 116 3.78 0 3.78 0 0 0 0 1161889
MANOGNA [PA42 89 9 89 188
58F 0
P KALPANA ACU 1 874001(0 0 874000 2.84 87400(0 874 2.84 0 2.84 0 0 0 0 874000
REDDY PP38 0 0 000
07C
MITTA ADN |1 143090 0 143098 |4.65 1430900 1434465 0 4.65 0 0 0 0 1430983
MADHAVI PM39 83 3 83 098




63G 3
KAVITHA |AEH 49274 492741 1.6 49274 492 (1.6 1.6 360 [73.06 492741
REDDY PG12 1 1 741 000
GANGAPAT 82K
NAM
K SHALINI |AERP 30548 305483 10.99 30548 305 0.99 0.99 0 0 305483
K688 3 3 483
SH
SARANYA |AFVP 59966 599666 (1.95 59966 599 [1.95 1.95 592 198.83 599666
LOKA S7112 6 6 666 666
REDDY R
LEELAVAT |AGX 10217 102171 [3.32 10217 102 3.32 3.32 0 0 1021712
HI PP30 12 2 12 171
PARVATHA [09M 2
REDDY
P SRINIVAS |APSP 13929 139290 4.53 13929 139 4.53 4.53 0 P 1392903
REDDY P0320 03 3 03 290
D 3
ANUSHMANBKA 26812 268128 0.87 26812 268 [0.87 0.87 0 0 268128
REDDY PR96 3 8 128
61P
P AEH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAY APRAK |PP65
ASH REDDY |21L
PRAVAL BSQP 25000 250000 0.81 25000 250 [0.81 0.81 0 0 250000
REDDY AB07 0 0 000
AKEPATI 9N
VENKATA BWW 6 6 0 6 6 [0 0 0 0 6
SUPRATHIK|PG62
REDDY 310
GANGAPAT
NAM
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State

Government(s

)




c [Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
Institutions/
Banks
d |Any Other 1 125001(0 0 12500 (0.04 12500(0 1250.04 0 0.04 0 0 0 P 12500
(specify) 00
Bodies 1 125001(0 0 12500 (0.04 12500(0 1250.04 0 0.04 0 0 0 P 12500
Corporate 00
NORTHEAS |AAB (1 125001(0 0 12500 [0.04 12500(0 1250.04 0 0.04 0 0 0 P 12500
T BROKING |CNO03 00
SERVICES 44C
LIMITED
Sub-Total 13 966600 0 966609 [31.42  96660|0 966 31.42 [0 31.42 0 0 052 9.86 9666098
(A1) 98 8 08 609 666
8
2  |[Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0
a  (Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0
(Non-
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)2)
Total 13 966600 0 966609 [31.42  96660|0 966 31.42 [0 31.42 0 0 052 9.86 (9666098
Shareholding 08 8 08 609 666
of Promoter 8

and Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)D)+(A)(2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & PA Nos. No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number Number of Num Sub-
Name of the N of of paid- shares nos. | ding % in each class of securities Shares shareholdi of Shares ber categorization of
Shareholders (1 share fully up underlyin share calculat (IX) Underlying ng,asa Locked in pledged or of shares

0] h paid equity g s e das Outstandin % shares otherwise equi
older up shares Depositor held per assuming (XIny encumbere ty
(D) equit held y Vil = SCRR, convertible full d (XII) shar
y V) Receipts IV+V+VI 1957 securities conversio es
share (V1) As a % (including n of held
s of Warrants) convertible in
held (A+B+C2 (X) securities dem
(Iv) ) Vil (as a ateri
- - percentag aliz i
No of Voting Rights Total e of No | Asa | No. | Asa ed Shareholding (No.
as a% diluted . % (N % of form of shares) under
of share (a) of ot | total (XIV)
Total capital) tota | ap | share
Voting (X1) | pli S
rights Sha ca held
Clas | Clas [ To res | ble | (Not Sub- | Su_[sub-
s S t hel appli (Ejat bu— C:te
X Y | d (@ [+ c
al (0) able) eg?or 4 ﬁ?ry
(b) Y o
or
y
I
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual 12 56588 0 565880(18.4 5658 0 565 (18.4 18.4 0 [0 5658
Funds 09 9 809 880 809
0
ADITYA |AAA]L 31298 0 3129871.02 3129 0 312(1.02 1.02 0 [0 3129
BIRLA SUN [TBO1 7 87 087 87
LIFE 02C
TRUSTEE
PRIVATE
LIMITED
A/C
HDFC AAA (1 91528 0 0152882.98 9152 0 9152.98 2.98 0 [0 0152
MUTUAL ([TH18 8 88 288 38
FUND - 09A
HDFC
DEFENCE
FUND




KOTAK
MAHINDR
A TRUSTEE
COLTD
A/C KOTAK
MULTICAP
F

TK44
/5F

10499
87

104998
7

3.41

1049
987

104
998

3.41

3.41

1049
087

NIPPON
LIFE INDIA
TRUSTEE
LTD-A/C
NIPPON
INDIA GRO

AAA
TROO
0B

20731
24

207312
4

6.74

2073
124

207
312

6.74

6.74

2073
124

FRANKLIN
INDIA
SMALLER
COMPANIE
S FUND

AAA
TT49
31H

31323

313239

1.02

3132
39

313
239

1.02

1.02

3132
39

AXIS
MUTUAL
FUND
TRUSTEE
LIMITED
A/C AXIS
MUTUAL F

AAC
TA5S9
25A

31225

312254

1.02

3122
54

312
254

1.02

1.02

3122
54

MOTILAL
OSWAL
NIFTY
MICROCAP
250 INDEX
FUND

AAC
TM3
S/ TA

32459

324596

1.06

3245
96

324
596

1.06

1.06

3245
96

Venture
Capital
Funds

Alternate
Investment
Funds

16761

167615

0.54

1676
15

167
615

0.54

0.54

1676
15




Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0

Insurance 2 12993 0 1299324.22 1299 12914.22 4.22 0 0 1299

Companies 27 7 327 032 327
7

ADITYA |AAB 1 12303 0 1230324 1230 123 4 4 0 0 1230

BIRLA SUN|CB46 27 7 327 032 327

LIFE 23] 7

INSURANC

E

COMPANY

LIMITED

Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0

Funds/

Pension

Funds

Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 P 0

reconstructio

n companies

Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wealth

Funds

NBFCs 2 3022 0 3022 [0.01 3022 302 0.01 0.01 0 P 3022

registered 2

with RBI

Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 P 0

Financial

Institutions

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 P 0

(specify)

Sub-Total 20 71287 0 71287723.18 (7128 712[23.18 23.18 0 P 7128

(B)(1) 73 3 773 877 773
3

Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 [0 0

(Foreign)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 P 0

Direct

Investment




Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

52

20195
A7

201954
7

6.57

2019
547

201
054

6.57

6.57

2019
547

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 11

10

13585

135855

0.44

1358
55

135
855

0.44

0.44

1358
55

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

62

21554
02

215540
2

7.01

2155
402

215
540

7.01

7.01

2155
402

Central

Government
State

Government(

s)

0

Central
Government

President of
India

State
Government




Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
IS a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under




"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary”
, or "author
of the trust™"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

29454

10450
058

104500
58

33.97

1045
0058

104
500
58

33.97

33.97

1045
0058

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

11740

117404

0.38

1174
04

117
404

0.38

0.38

1174
04

Non
Resident
Indians

4429

45143

451438

1.47

4514
38

451
438

1.47

1.47

4514
38




(NRIs)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nationals
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Bodies 714 44776 447764(1.46 4477 447 1.46 1.46 4477
Corporate 4 64 764 64
Any Other 4694 34265 342653(1.11 (3426 342 1.11 1.11 3426
(specify) 3 53 653 53
Clearing 4 225 225 0 225 2250 0 225
Members
HUF 4684 34212 342126(1.11 3421 342 1.11 1.11 3421
6 26 126 26
Trusts 6 302 302 0 302 3020 0 302
Sub-Total 30438 (11809 118093[38.39 [1180 118(38.39 38.39 1180
(B)(4) 5 318 18 0318 093 0318
18
Total Public 30446 21093 210934/68.58 2109 210/68.58 68.58 2109
Shareholding 7 493 93 3493 034 3493
(B)=(B)(1)+( 93

B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (D] shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0} (D] up shares Depository (VI = d as per Qutstanding assuming (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) 1957 securities conversion (X111 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of | (No % of (Not
(v Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)1)*+(C)(2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant beneficial

dividend or any other control significant influence interest
distribution

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




